Board of Marshall County Commissioners PUBLIC NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING

The Board of Marshall County Commissioners will have a Special Meeting on Thursday, January 24th, 2019 at 9a.m. in Room 107 Marshall County Courthouse, Madill, Oklahoma for the following business:

AMENDED AGENDA

- A. Call to Order; Establish a Quorum and Pledge of Allegiance
- B. Discussion and possible action regarding Marshall County Hospital Board of Control
- C. Discussion and possible action for January payroll of County Employees
- D. Adjourn